2/21/2018 File Details

File Details

(CI17-01-10458 SPENCE, DORIS E. vs JACOB, THOMAS K.)

Documents Filed (Cl17-01-10458)

Doc #	Reg Date	Court Location	Document	Notes
1	03-Oct- 2017	Winnipeg-QB	STATEMENT OF CLAIM	
2	03-Oct- 2017	Winnipeg-QB	AFFIDAVIT	DORIS ELAINE SPENCE, AFF 29SEP2017
3	29-Nov- 2017	Winnipeg-QB		WINNIPEG REGIONAL HEALTH AUTHORITY
4	03-Jan- 2018	Winnipeg-QB	STATEMENT OF DEFENCE	THOMAS KALLARACKEL JACOB

Parties (CI17-01-10458)

Party ID	Party Name	Lawyer
DE001	JACOB, THOMAS KALLARACKEL	CAMPBELL, G.TODD
DE002	WINNIPEG REGIONAL HEALTH AUTHORITY,	GREEN, MICHAEL T.
DE003	DOE, JANE	
DE004	DOE, PAT	
PL001	SPENCE, DORIS ELAINE	POLLOCK, MARTIN J.

Full Title of Proceedings (CI17-01-10458)

BETWEEN: DORIS ELAINE SPENCE, AS ADMINISTRATRIX OF THE ESTATE OF JOHNNIE FRANK SPENCE, LATE OF THE CITY OF WINNIPEG, IN MANITOBA, DECEASED, AND THE SAID DORIS ELAINE SPENCE, PLAINTIFF(S), -AND-THOMAS KALLARACKEL JACOB, WINNIPEG REGIONAL HEALTH AUTHORITY, JANE DOE, AND PAT DOE, DEFENDANT(S).

Court Hearings (CI17-01-10458)

Court Hearings not found

Related Files (CI17-01-10458)

Related Files not found

http://www.jus.gov.mb.ca/